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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.— continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1909.

11 604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616

Roads, etc.—continued.
Rotorua Road District—

Anderson Road (Waimana Parish), (£1 for £1)
Arahiwi to Mamaku Railway-station
Bishop Road
Gorge Road
Hairini Bridge and approaches
Hamurana Bridge
Harper Road
Hikurangi Gorge bridges
Kaharoa
Kaingaroa to Waiotapu
Kapukapu
Lake Rotoma to Te Teko
Lichfield to Atiamuri

Whakatane
Rotorua

Tauranga

Rotorua
Rotorua and Piako
Tauranga
Rotorua

Bay of Plenty

Tauranga

Bay of Plenty

£ s. d.
Cr. 50 0 0

1 5 10
87 15 6
29 13 0
36 0 0

171 16 0
13 8 2

100 0 0
50 0 0
98 10 5
42 3 9

249 2 6
83 4 0

Tauranga
Bay of Plenty

Whakatane
WestTaupo andEast

Taupo
Rotorua & Tauranga
Rotorua

617
618
619
622
624
625
626
628
629
630
631
634

Maketu to Te Ngae
Mamaku toRotorua (Bast Road)
Mamaku Village
Matata to Tamurenui Junction
Omanawa Bridge
Omaramutu to Te Whaite
Opotiki to Ohiwa (£1 for £1)
Oropi Settlement
Oruanui to Mokai
Oruanui to Wairakei
Papamoa No. 2 ..
Rangiuru Settlement to Rangiuru-Mangorewa

Gorge Road
Rotorua to Lake Rotoma
Rotorua to Taupo, via Atiamuri

Whakatane
Tauranga
Opotiki
Tauranga 'East Taupo

Tauranga
Bay of Plenty
Tauranga
Bay of Plenty

228 2 7
293 13 1

20 10 0
6 11 11

17 3 9
46 10 0

100 0 0
11 6 6

180 16 1
31 12 0
33 5 9
28 5 10

Tauranga Tauranga
Bay of Plenty and

Tauranga
Bay of Plenty635

636

637
638

Rotorua to Taupo, via Waiotapu
Rotowhero to Galatea

Rotorua
Rotorua and East

Taupo
Ditto
Rotorua and Whaka-

tane
Whakatane
Rotorua
Tauranga
Whakatane
Tauranga

365 15 0
259 12 1
695 19 6
149 10 2

639
641
642
643
644
645
648
649
650
651
652
655
656
658
660
661
662

Ruatahuna to Waikaremoana
South Road
Tahawai Deviation
Tarawera Bridge protection
Tauranga County bridges (£1 for £1) ..
Tauranga County flood damage (£1 for £1)
Te Puna (road to Sections 156 and 158)
Te Waiti Road
Tirau to Ngongotaha
Tokaanu to Taupo
Tuapiro Bridge
Waioeka River to Waiotahi Block
Waipapa Bridge
Whakatane County flood damage (£1 for £1)
Whakatane to Te Teko
Whakatane River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legislation of roads, drains,

gravel-pits, tramways, &o.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction and repairs of
roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

Opotiki
Piako and Rotorua
East Taupo
Tauranga
Opotiki
Tauranga
Whakatane

Tauranga
Bay of Plenty
Tauranga

Bay of Plenty

Tauranga
Bay of Plenty
Tauranga
Bay of Plenty

38 5 3
72 15 1

238 9 2
154 18 9
300 0 0
118 0 0
23 0 6
18 5 6

130 19 3
140 11 6
179 0 0
52 4 0

100 0 0
171 5 11

14 19 0
290 5 2
405 0 8

663
664

377 4 11
73 7 2

665 33 6 0

Total—Rotorua £6,313 11 3

666
667
668
669

671
672
675
680'
681
682
683
684
685
687
688
690
691
694

Hawke's Bay Road District—
Motu to Opotiki
Waiaua River to Waih.au Bay
Gisborne to Hangaroa
Gisborne to Rotorua (stock), (Hawke's Bay District

Section)
Gisborne to Wairoa County Boundary, via Tiniroto
Hangaroa River Bridge No. 2
Makarika to Paekawa
Mata River to Waitahaia
Motu to Motu Bridge
Motu Valley (on account of £700)
Pahi toPuketiti ..
Poroporo Valley
Port Awanui (road to public buildings)
Pouparae
Poututu to Motu (£1 for £1)
Tapuwaeroa Valley
Taurangakotuku River Road
Waiapu to Kawakawa (inland road) ,,

Opotiki
Cook ','.

Waiapu

Cook

Bay of Plenty

Gisborne
Gisborne and Bay of
Plenty

Gisborne

Bay of Plenty

155 0 8
100 0 0
463 7 7

65 0 0

500 0 0
190 8 11
200 0 0
200 0 0
157 14 6
293 8 4
250 0 0
22 7 6
12 0 0
9 7 11

451 18 7
250 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0

Waiapu

Cook" '.'. Gisborne
Bay of Plenty

Waiapu
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